Contract Log - Housing Authorities

Agency Number Aname

5028-A
5029-A
6032-A
6034-A
6038-A
6066-A
6074-A
6102-B
6102-C
6102-G
6102-H
6102-1
6116-A
6120-A
6134-A
6160-A
6168-A
6176-A
6178-A
6184-A
9004
9005

Socorro Housing Authority

Taos County Housing Authority
Cimarron Housing Authority
Clayton Housing Authority

Clovis Housing & Redevelopment
Eunice Housing Authority

Fort Sumner Housing Authority
Montana Senior Village, LLC

MSV I, Limited Partnership
Cimarron Il Apartments, LP
Cimarron | Apartments

Desert Palms Apartments, LP
Lovington Housing Authority
Maxwell Housing Authority

Pecos Housing Authority

Santa Fe Civic Housing Authority
Springer Housing Authority

Truth or Consequences Housing Authority
Tucumcari Housing Authority
Wagon Mound Housing Authority
Eastern Regional Housing Authority

Western Regional Housing Authority

Tuesday, February 15, 2011

IPA Sort

Gaylord, Gary E. Ltd

Precision Accounting, LLC

Kriegel, Gray, Shaw & Co., P.C.
Fierro & Fierro, PA

Griego Professional Services, LLC
Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
Kenneth C. Boothe & Company, PC
Kenneth C. Boothe & Company, PC
Kenneth C. Boothe & Company, PC
Kenneth C. Boothe & Company, PC
Kenneth C. Boothe & Company, PC
Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
Kriegel, Gray, Shaw & Co., P.C.
Gaylord, Gary E. Ltd

Ricci & Company, LLC

Kriegel, Gray, Shaw & Co., P.C.
Stone, McGee and Co., CPAs
Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
Gaylord, Gary E. Ltd

Griego Professional Services, LLC

Stone, McGee and Co., CPAs

Contract Amount
$20,792.00
$10,145.00
$4,820.62
$16,620.58
$19,876.00
$10,165.00
$6,979.00
$9,923.00
$9,923.00
$9,923.00
$9,923.00
$9,923.00
$10,141.00
$4,820.62
$7,677.00
$50,966.75
$6,446.25
$15,435.00
$14,661.00
$7,267.00
$37,450.00
$17,745.00
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